 ⦁ Perform versatile, task-based calibration for 5G and wideband test systems
 ⦁ Measure true characteristics of a device-under-test (DUT) by establishing independent calibration
reference planes at the input and the output of the DUT
 ⦁ Create and apply transmitter corrections to waveform files from Keysight Signal Studio and other
sof tware tools
 ⦁ Run a calibration to obtain correction f ile for receiver hardware and apply to any Keysight 89600 VSA
sof tware measurements
 ⦁ Navigate block diagram-based user menu to configure the signals, source hardware, analyzer

Rename calibration file with customized name ⦁ ⦁
S-parameter embedding ⦁ ⦁
Ordering Information
Software licensing and configuration
Signal Optimizer offers flexible licensing options, including:
 – Node-locked (fixed)
 –  Most economical. License rights assigned to one specified computer or instrument
 – Transportable
 –  Highly flexible. License rights may be moved from one computer/instrument to another by the end-user
 – Floating (network)
 –  Maximum flexibility. Server-based pool of licenses can be used by a set number of concurrent users
For detailed licensing information and pricing, please refer to the Signal Optimizer web page at www.keysight.com/find/SignalOptimizer
K3101A Signal Optimizer, base calibration (Required)
Model-Option Description
K3101A-1FP Signal Optimizer, base calibration - node-locked perpetual license
K3101A-1FY Signal Optimizer, base calibration - node-locked 1-year time-based license
K3101A-1TP Signal Optimizer, base calibration - transportable perpetual license
K3101A-1TY Signal Optimizer, base calibration - transportable 1-year time-based license
K3101A-1NP Signal Optimizer, base calibration - floating perpetual license
K3101A-1NY Signal Optimizer, base calibration - floating 1-year time-based license
Page 11Find us at www.keysight.com
Hardware configuration
This is a minimum configuration. For a complete list of currently supported hardware and required configurations, please visit: